
 
 
 
June 10, 2020 
 
 
Mr. Gerald Pohlmeyer 
City of Round Rock 
3400 Sunrise Road 
Round Rock, Texas  78665 
 
RE: Kenney Fort Segment Segment 4B Recommendation of Award 
 
 
Dear Mr. Pohlmeyer, 
 
On June 9, 2020 at 11:00 AM bids were opened at the offices of KTCivil for the Kenney Fort Segment 
4B project. Ten bids were received as shown in the summary below.  A detailed tabulation prepared by 
KTCivil of unit price items is attached to this letter. 
 
Chasco Constructors  $3,548,558.05 
Patin Construction  $3,678,380.83 
Cash Construction  $3,991,911.00 
Pro Dirt Services  $4,068,455.10 
CC Carlton Industries  $4,381,195.55 
Smith Contracting  $4,480,520.13 
JKB Construction  $4,484,484.48 
Peabody General Const. $4,775,373.60 
Liberty Civil Const.  $4,881,789.12 
Joe Bland Construction $4,886,156.65 
 
 
No mathematical errors or other irregularities were found within any of the bids. 
 
The low bidder was Chasco Constructors.  The bid security and all documentation required by the 
Instructions to Bidders was included with the bid. We recommend that the contract be awarded to 
Chasco Constructors in the amount of $3,548.558.05.   
 
Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact me. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
  
B. Ryan Bell, PE     
Project Manager 
 
Attachments: Bid Tabulation 
                     
 

 
June 10, 2020                                           

 


